
Weddington	Christian	Academy	|	2025-2026	CALENDAR	

AUGUST ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

4-7        
11          
12          
 
12-13     
 
14           

Teacher Workdays 
Drop In Orientation 
First Day of School/ 
1st Quarter Begins 
Half Days (11:30    
dismissal) 
First Full Day 

 FEBRUARY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       
       

 

16     
 
17  
 
27   
 

Presidents’ Day/ 
NO SCHOOL 
Teacher Workday/ 
NO SCHOOL 
BINGO 

       
SEPTEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     
       

 

1  
15-19        

Labor Day/NO SCHOOL 
STEAM/Book Fair 

 

 MARCH ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     
       

 

4       
5-6   
 
9       

 3rd Quarter Ends 
WMC Kids Consignment/  
NO SCHOOL 
4th Quarter Begins 

  
15- 

 
15- 

    
OCTOBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

8         
9-14      
9-10 
13  
14             
15  
24        

1st Quarter Ends 
Fall Break/NO SCHOOL 
WMC Kids Consignment 
Columbus Day  
Teacher Workday 
2nd Quarter Begins 
Talent Show 

 

 APRIL ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

3          
5    
6-10       
 

Good Friday/NO SCHOOL 
Easter Sunday 
Spring Break/NO SCHOOL 
 

       
NOVEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

11 
17-21 
21 
24-28   
     
27 

Veterans Day 
Week of Thanks & Giving 
JK/K Program 
Thanksgiving Break/ 
NO SCHOOL 
Thanksgiving Day 

 MAY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

4-8 
10        
15 
 
18 
 
20         
25         

IOWA Standardized Test 
Mother’s Day 
K Graduation/ 
EC,1-10th Grade Field Day 
5th & 8th Graduation/ 
JK/K Field Day 
Last Day of School 
Memorial Day 

       
DECEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    
       

 

19  
19        
20-31 
     
25 

EC,1st-6th Grade Program 
2nd Quarter Ends 
Christmas Break/ 
NO SCHOOL 
Christmas Day 

 JUNE ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     
       

 

19 
21  

Juneteenth 
Father’s Day 

       
JANUARY ‘26 

S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

1-2       
              
5 
 
6       
19  
30         
              

Christmas Break/ 
NO SCHOOL 
Teacher Workday/ 
NO SCHOOL 
3rd Quarter Begins 
MLK Day/NO SCHOOL 
Hawk Hero Breakfast 

 JULY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

4 
 

Independence Day 
 
KEY 
NO SCHOOL 
Quarter Begins/Ends 
First/Last Day of School 
IOWA Standardized Test 
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