Weddington Christian Academy | 2025-2026 CALENDAR

AUGUST '25							
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

4-7	leacher Workdays
11	Drop In Orientation
12	First Day of School/
	1st Quarter Begins
12-13	Half Days (11:30
	dismissal)
14	First Full Day

FEBRUARY '26							
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	

	SEPTEMBER '25							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

1	Labor Day/NO SCHOOL
15-19	STEAM/Book Fair

MARCH '26								
S M T W Th F S								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

 3rd Quarter Ends
 WMC Kids Consignment/ NO SCHOOL
 4th Quarter Begins

	OCTOBER '25							
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

8	1st Quarter Ends
9-14	Fall Break/NO SCHOOL
9-10	WMC Kids Consignment
13	Columbus Day
14	Teacher Workday
15	2nd Quarter Begins
24	Talent Show

APRIL '26							
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

3 5	Good Friday/NO SCHOOL Easter Sunday
6-10	Spring Break/NO SCHOOL

	NOVEMBER '25								
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									

11	Veterans Day
17-21	Week of Thanks & Giving
21	JK/K Program
24-28	Thanksgiving Break/
	NO SCHOOL
27	Thanksgiving Day

MAY '26							4-8	IOWA Standardized Test
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	10	Mother's Day
					1	2	15	K Graduation/
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		EC,1-10 th Grade Field Do
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	18	5 th & 8 th Graduation/
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		JK/K Field Day
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	20	Last Day of School
31							25	Memorial Day

DECEMBER '25									
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

19	EC,1st-6th Grade Program
19	2nd Quarter Ends
20-31	Christmas Break/
	NO SCHOOL
25	Christmas Day

M	T	W			
		- **	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6
8	9	10	11	12	13
15	16	17	18	19	20
22	23	24	25	26	27
29	30				
	15 22	15 16 22 23	15 16 17 22 23 24	15 16 17 18 22 23 24 25	15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26

19	Juneteenth
21	Father's Day

	JANUARY '26								
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

1-2	Christmas Break/
	NO SCHOOL
5	Teacher Workday/
	NO SCHOOL
6	3rd Quarter Begins
19	MLK Day/NO SCHOOL
30	Hawk Hero Breakfast

JULY '26									
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

KEY
NO SCHOOL
Quarter Begins/Ends
First/Last Day of School
IOWA Standardized Test